
IRISH WHISKEY J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$6Black Bush
Rounded, Oaked Sherry, Toffee, Vanilla

$6Bushmil ls
Bright, Rich, Rosewater, Lemon, Chocolate

$6Tul lamore Dew
Gentle, Dry, Grass, Sugar-Water, Malt

$6Jameson 
Warm, Enticing, Citrus, Leather, Sherry Wood

$11Green Spot  - Single  Pot  St i l l
Vanilla, Charred Oak, Green Apple, Nutmeg

$6Paddy
Mild, Mellow Maltiness, Toasted Wood, Honey

Red Breast  12  Year
Oily, Inviting, Ginger, Cream Soda, Molasses

$12$7Jameson Caskmates
Cocoa, Charred Oak, Chocolate, Mild Hop

Powers John’s  Lane 12 Year 
Dry Spice, Vanilla, Dark Fruit, Fresh Oak

$12

SCOTCH WHISKY J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$11Balvenie  Doublewood 12 Year
Voluptuous, Seductive, Honey, Sweet 
Sherry, Cinnamon
Region: Highlands/Speyside (Dufftown)

$11Glenmorangie  Nectar  D’Or  12  Year
Languid, Ginger, Vanilla Cream, Honeyed Gold
Region: Highlands/Tain

Deanston 12 Year
Discrete, Clean, Lemon, Malt, Grass
Region: Highlands/Eastern Highlands

$9

$13Laphroaig  Select
Huge Smoke, Seaweed, Iodine, Lightly Sweet
Region: Islay/South Coast

$12Dalwhinnie  15 Year
Striking, Subtle, Creamy Vanilla, Heathered 
Honey, Malted Smoke
Region: Highlands/Speyside

Highland Park 18 Year
Round, Full, Honey, Fresh Oak, Salt
Region: Highlands/Orkney

$17

$12Macal lan 12 Year
Big, Muscular, Butterscotch, Honey, Flower
Region: Highlands/Speyside 

$15The Glenl ivet  18 Year
Elegant, Layered, Ginger, Summer Fruit,
White Pepper
Region: Highlands/Speyside (Livet)

Oban 14 Year
Maritime, Unhurried, Fresh Meat, Heather
Region: Highlands/Western Highlands

$14

$10Tobermory 10 Year
Restorative, Light, Faint Peat, Mint, Malt
Region: Highlands/Mull

$10Bunnahabain 12  Year
Spectacular, Lingering, Peat Smoke, Fresh 
Herbs, Malty Sweet
Region: Islay/North shore

Ardbeg 10 Year
Classic, Thick, Peat, Iodine, Sherry, Big Oak
Region: Islay/South shore

$11

$12Springbank 10 Year
Balanced, Involved, Briney, Citrus, Coconut
Region: Campbeltown/Argyll

BOURBON WHISKEY J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$5Buffalo  Trace 90 o

Big, Moody, Vanilla, Brown Sugar, Oak, Rye

$7Knob Creek 100 o

Rich, Textured, Raisins, Plums, Citrus

Fight ing Cock 103 o

Old-School, Savory, Hot, Charcoal, Pure Sugar

$5

$6Makers Mark 90 o

Lush, Structured, Molasses, Maple Syrup, Malt

$7Woodford Reserve 90.4 o

Balanced, Unique, Maple, Cinnamon, Orange 
& Pecans

$8Basi l  Hayden 80 o

Mild, Sweet Honey, Gentle Smoke, Spicy Rye,
Mint

$9Angel 's  Envy 86.6 o

Vanilla, Maple Syrup, Dried Fruit, Port Barrel 
Finished

Noah’s  Mil l  15  Year  114.3 o

Sophisticated, Charming, Sweet Caramel, 
Vanilla Toffee

$9

$14Bookers 125.4 o

Clean, Intense, Unfi ltered, Big Oak, 
Mocha, Tobacco

$7Rowan’s  Creek 12 Year  100.1 o

Comfortable, Attractive, Clove, Vanilla, 
Limestone 

House Infused Vani l la  Ginger  80 o

Made In House From Buffalo Trace Bourbon

$7

$7Backbone 114.6 o

Indiana, Sweet Heat meets Corn, Slight 
Spice, Apple Pie

$9Cardhu 12 Year
Luxurious, Silky, Pear, Honey-nut, Spicy Wood
Region: Highland/Speyside

House Infused Cherry  80o

Made In House From Buffalo Trace Bourbon

$7

House Infused Bourbon

Black Grouse (Blended)
Smoky Oak, Spice and Dried Fruit, Musky

$6

$6John Powers Gold
Brilliant, Authentic, Toast, Honey, Heather

Middleton Very  Rare
Toasted Oak, Almond, Dried Herbs, Floral, 
Honey

$23$8Jameson Black Barrel
Toasted Wood, Nutty, Spice, Vanilla



WHISKEY J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$6 $8Bonesnapper  Rye Knob Creek Rye
Indiana, Rich, Bold, Spicy, Floral Big Spice, Vanilla, Pepper, Aged Wood

$8
100% Michigan Organic Wheat, Smooth, Soft, 
Less Spicy

Journeyman Buggy Whip Wheat

LIQUOR FLIGHTS Fl ights  contain  1oz  of  each Whiskey

$9Ir ish Whiskey
Bushmills, John Jameson, John Power

$11 $16
Jameson, Jameson Caskmates              
Jameson Black  Barrel

Cardhu (12yr), Springbank (10 yr), 
Ardbeg (10 yr)  

Jameson Scotch

$10Bourbon
Backbone, Fighting Cock, Rowan's Creek

$14 $16
Tullamore Dew, Basil Hayden, Oban The Original

Nectar d’Or (Sauterne Cask Finish)
Lasanta (Sherry Cask Finish)

No, We Make Better Whiskey Glenmorangie

COCKTAILS
$7Ir ish Mule

Jameson, Ginger Beer, Lime

$7
Rye Whiskey, Cherry Infused Bourbon, Orange 
Bitters

“One Lucky”  Old  Fashioned $8
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Egg White

JK Whiskey Sour

$7JK Ir ish Coffee
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Frangelico, Baileys I
Irish Cream, Kahlua

$8
Prichard’s Sweet Lucy, House Infused Vanilla-
Ginger Bourbon, Ginger Ale, Peach Bitters

Man & Superman $8

$9

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, House Infused Cherry 
Bourbon, Vya Sweet Vermouth, Peychaud’s 

JK Manhattan

$8
Rye Whiskey, Absinthe, Simple Syrup, 
Peychaud’s Bitters

Eldorado Rum 12 year, Ginger Beer, Lime

Sazerac$7
Vodka OR Gin, Homemade Bloody Mary Mix, 
Lemon & Lime

JK Bloody Mary

LIQUERS  J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$5Pimms No.  1
Gin Based, Subtle Spice, Citrus Fruit

$6
Rich, Dark, Coffee, Sugar Cane, Vanilla

Kahlua $6
Unique, Smooth, Honey, Cognac, Irish Whiskey

Celt ic  Crossing

$6Frangel ico
Italian Original, Intense Hazelnut Flavor

$6
Southern, Nurturing, Bourbon, Orange, Apricot

Prichard’s Sweet Lucy Bourbon Liqueur $6
Organic, Italian, Licorice, Sugar

Luxardo My Sambuca

OTHER LIQUORS J K O’Donnel l ’s  proudly  serves a  2oz  pour

$5Boru Ir ish Vodka
Pure, Direct, Grass, Pepper, Irish

$7
Vibrant, Complex, Citrus, Spice, Floral

North Shore Dist i l lers  Gin No.  6 $7
Smooth, Complex, Caramel

El  Dorado Rum 12 Year

$6 $7
Original, Cream, Irish Whiskey, Vanilla Rich, Robust, Slightly Bitter

Bai leys Hotel  Tango Lima Charl ie  L imoncel lo

JK Dark and Stormy

$7
Indiana, Citrus, Angelica Root, Star Anise

Hotel  Tango Golf  Gin

$9
Turkish Rose, Rasberry, White Peach, Black 
Pepper

Nolet ’s  Si lver  Dry  Gin

$7North Shore Dist i l lers  Vodka
Lightly Sweet, Elegant, Fresh Flowers, Citrus

$7Three Rivers  Harvester  Vodka
Fort Wayne, Organic Wheat, Smooth

$6
Almond Pastry, Sweet, Velvety

Luxardo Amaretto  di  Saschira



Riesl ing
Hirschbach & Söhne - Germany      

Pinot  Grigio
Sycamore Lane - California      

Sauvignon Blanc
Santa Ema - Chile     

Chardonnay
Grayson Cellars - California      

$7/$21

$650/$19

$7/$21

$750/$22

$8/$24Pinot  Noir
Creto - Chile                  

WINE LIST

$8/$24
Bodini - Argentina        

$9/$27Reserve Merlot
Santa Ema - Chile      

$950/$28Jawbreaker  Cabernet
Chateau Diana - California      

$7

$950

Port

Prosecco

Noval Black Porto - Portugal                    

Moletto - Italy

3-3oz pours.                   

Moscato
Bonvia - Italy

New Age Red Blend
Mendoza - Argentina

$7/$21

$750/$22

White Wines

Wine Flight

Sweet Blend Wines

Port Wine

Sparkling

Red Wines

Creto Pinot  Noir
Chile                

Bodini  Malbec
Argentina

Santa Ema Reserve Merlot
Chile

$10

Bottled Soda

$3$3
Sprecher, Wisconsin, (12oz)Bottled Ginger Beer made with Ginger Root 

and Pure cane sugar. 

Bott led Orange SodaBarri t ts  Ginger  Beer $3
Sprecher, Wisconsin, (12oz)

Bott led Root  Beer

Malbec




